

2nd and FINAL Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK:- CONTHM R/M					
OF road from Dhauli					
Pradhana road choti-					
- her more to Blithan-					
- PUR under NMP-18					
Scheme					
Agency:- Sd/- Director High.					
Agreement No:- 44/M B/3054/NR/20-21					
Date of W/Start:- 20/9/20					
Completion of work:- 19/6/21					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Planting of tree and — their maintenance for one year — as per specn					
3700M ÷ 20M					185 NO
(4) P/F laying of HOT applied — thermoplastic compound 2.5MM thick — as per specn					
2 × 30 × 30M × 0.10 = 180 sq					
2 × 30 × 30M × 0.10 = 180M ²					
2 × 30 × 30M × 0.10 = 180M ²					
2 × 30 × 30M × 0.10 = 180M ²					
2 × 30 × 30M × 0.10 = 180M ²					
2 × 30 × 30M × 0.10 = 180M ²					
AT pedestrian crossing					
2 × 4 × 5.00 × 0.500 = 20.00M ²					
					760.00M ²
(5) P/F logo of Maintenance board — as per specn — 2 NO					
(6) P/F cement concrete pipe (NPS) on first class bedding of granular — as per specn					
10 × 3 × 2.5					= 75M ²
1 × 2 × 2.5					= 05 11

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1) clearing and grubbing road					
along city side p-11 item					
(1) 0.74 hect					
					RS 35167/00
(2) 1/2					
Sanitizing existing bitu-					
-minous surface city side					
p-11 item (2) 618.75 cent					
@ RS 15.28/m ²					RS 9455/00
(3) 3/4					
CONSTR of Subgrade					
and outer shoulder					
city side p-11 item (3)					
3144.00 m ³ @ RS 176.67/m ³					
					RS 555450/00
(4) 4/4					
CONSTR of granular					
sub-base city side p-					
(1) item (4) 143.02 m ³					
@ 1657.00/m ³					RS 236984/00
(5) 5/5					
P/L spreading and					
compacting W.B. film-2					
city side					
p-11 item (5) 118.430 m ³					
@ RS 2820.14/m ³					RS 333989/00
(6) 6/6					
P/L spreading and					
compacting W.B. film-3					
p-12 item (6) 708.69 m ³					
@ RS 2631.77/m ³					RS 1865109/00
					RS 3036154/00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/7) P/A primer coat with bitumen (Qty vide p. 12) item (7) 9449.20 M ² @ RS 41.31/M ² — RS 390346/0					
(8/8) P/laying and rolling of closed (Qty vide p. 12) item (8) 9451.56 M ² @ RS 177.07/M ² — RS 1709002/					
(9/9) P/A tack coat (RS) (Qty vide p. 12) item (9) 23514.33 M ² @ RS 12.00/M ² — RS 282201/0					
(10/10) P/L and rolling SBC (Qty vide p. 12) item (10) 350.399 M ³ @ RS 8627.48/M ³ — RS 3022,629/6					
(11/12) P/F ordinary k m post (Qty vide p. 15) item (i) (i) 05 N0 @ RS 2009.54/NO — RS 10048/0					
(12/13) P/F 200 mm post (Qty vide p. 15) item (ii) (ii) 15 N0 @ RS 589.81/NO — RS 8847/0 RS 8506227/0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) (15) p/f retro-reflectorized traffic (600MM equilateral) city wide p. (15) item (5)(i) 24 NO @ RS 3553.46/NO - RS 85283/00					
(14) (16) p/f retro-reflectorized traffic (600MM circular) city wide p. (15) item (5)(ii) 04 NO @ RS 3657.28/NO - RS 14629/00					
(15) (17) p/f retro-reflectorized traffic (600x950) rectangular city wide p. (15) item (2)(iii) 08 NO @ RS 2526.87/NO - RS 28215/00					
(16) (19) planting of tree and their city wide p. (15) item (3) 185 NO @ RS 0774.90/NO - RS 143357/00					
(17) (21) p/l of HOT applied thermoplastic oxide p. (15) item (16) 760M ² @ RS 735.27/M ² - RS 559185/00					
(18) (20) p/f of Logo of Mainu city wide p. (15) item (5) 02 NO @ RS 9180.73/NO = 18361/00 RS 9355257/00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/99) Laying cement concrete					
pipe 1.5m x 1.0m x 1.0m (16)					
1.5m (6) - 80.00 RM @					
Rs 717.11/RM					Rs 57369/00
(20/99) P/F good stone as					
per sheet 1.0m x 1.0m (17)					
1.5m (7) 66 NO @ 12					
488211/each					Rs 32215/00
					Rs 9444841/00
Add - 12% G.S.T					Rs 1133381/00

Add - 1% Loc — Rs 94448/00

Add Reignioraydeo (+) Rs 66984/00
Rs 10739654/00

Less previous payment vide
— TMB P (13) — Rs 95,50,195/00
Rs 1189459/00

~~30/05/21~~

1.5m 4/19 will be paid after growth of trees.
30/05/21